U.S. DEPARTMENT OF JUSTICE
OFFICE OF COMMUNITY ORIENTED POLICING SERVICES

COPS

2016 COPS Anti-Methamphetamine Program Awards

State and Agency Name

California
California Department of Justice

Indiana
Indiana State Police

lowa
lowa Division of Narcotics Enforcement

Michigan
Michigan Department of State Police

New York
New York State Police

Pennsylvania
Pennsylvania State Police

Tennessee
Tennessee Bureau of Investigation

Wisconsin
Wisconsin Department of Justice

145 N Street, NE, Washington, D.C. 20530

Estimated Award Amount

$1,447,880

$600,000

$282,561

$920,880

$794,345

$186,793

$446,802

$1,500,000

Total: $6,179,261



